## · 171000008035

(Requestor's Name)				
(Requestor's Name)				
TALL				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



600192092326

01/21/11--01033--007 \*\*78.75

FILED AN 21 PM 3:3

PS 1/25/11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL`32314

SUBJECT: VinexUSA, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: lavor Korountchev	
Name	(Printed or typed)
996 Boxford Lane	Address
Rockledge, FL.32955 City,	State & Zip
(321) 639-9023  Daytime To	elephone number
office@VinexUSA.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 The name of the corp	VAME VinexUSA, Inc. poration shall be:		
27 Su	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 40 Business Center Blvd. hite 4 elbourne, FL.32940	P.O. BOX 4114	ddress, if different is: 25 32941-1425
This corporation may be necess	URPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: on is organized to engage in the bus sary or convenient to carry out the p d, finally for the purpose of transact	ourposes intended by	the organization of this
The number of share	SHARES s of stock is: This corporation is authorized value common stock.		One Dollar (\$1.00) par
	e:Julia C. Korountchey / President 996 Boxford Lane Rockledge, FL 32955	Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Titl Address:	e: lavor Korountchev / Vice President 996 Boxford Lane. Rockledge, FL.32955		
Name and Titl Address:	e:		JAN FILES
ARTICLE VI	LEGISTERED AGENT		温の
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o lavor Korountchev 996 Boxford Lane Rockledge, FL 32955	f the registered agent is:	Service Servic
	NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: layor Korountchev		
Address:	996 Boxford Lane Rockledge, FL 32955	<del>-</del>	
	as registered agent to accept service of proces	eistered agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity
	A CANOR KOROUN Required Signature/Registered Agent	JICHEV	01/19/2011
I submit this docum document to the Dep	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the sy as provided for in s.817.13	5, F.S.
- Variation	Required Signature/Incorporator	ICTEV	01/19/2011 Date